MSL-334B MSL-334NUYL
MSL-334UB MSL-334UG
MSL-334TG MSL-334UYL
MSL-334UTG MSL-334SO
MSL-334PG MSL-334UOL
MSL-334G MSL-334DR
Features
l Package：Subminiature Dome package ,Z-bend

80°
6
Part Numbering System
M S L - 3 X X U Y L
Chip Type λd
1:B 470nm
2:UB 470nm
3:TG 525nm
4:UTG 525nm
5:PG 557nm
6:G 570nm
7:UG 572nm
8:NUYL 587nm
9:UYL 590nm
10:SO 605nm
11:UOL 625nm
12:DR 640nm
Epoxy Color & Package
1:Color Diffused Epoxy
2:White Diffused Epoxy
3:Color Transparent Epoxy
4:Water Clear Epoxy
Package Type & Lead Frame Forming Option
0:Dome Straight Lead
1:Dome Yoke Lead
2:Dome Gull Wing Lead
3:Dome Z Bend Lead
4:Flat Top Straight Lead
5:Flat Top Yoke Lead
6:Flat Top Gull Wing Lead
7:Flat Top Z Bend Lead
3:Subminature Axial
L:Visible Lamp
S:Surface Mount Device
M:Company Code
7
Bin Min. Max. Package Bin Min. Max.
A 0.10 0.20 Pure Green 0
B 0.16 0.32 9 552 556
C 0.25 0.50 8 555 559
D 0.40 0.80 7 558 562
E 0.63 1.25 6 561 565
F 1.00 2.00  Green 0
G 1.60 3.20 6 561 565
H 2.50 5.00 5 564 568
J 4.00 8.00 4 567 571
K 6.30 12.50 3 570 574
L 10.00 20.00 2 573 577
M 16.00 32.00 Amber 0
N 25.00 50.00 1 581.5 585.0
P 40.00 80.00 2 584.0 587.5
Q 63.00 125.00 3 586.0 590.0
R 100.00 200.00 4 589.0 592.5
S 160.00 320.00 5 591.5 593.5
T 250.00 500.00 6 591.5 595.0
U 400.00 800.00 7 594.0 597.5
V 630.00 1250.00 Orange 0
W 1000.00 2000.00 1 596.5 600.0
X 1600.00 3200.00 2 599.0 602.5
Y 2500.00 5000.00 3 601.5 604.0
4 603.8 608.2
5 606.8 611.2
6 609.8 614.2
7 612.8 617.2
8 615.8 620.2
Red 0
2 611 618
3 614 622
4 616 634
Full Distribution
Intensity Bin Limits